2021 MOMA Primary Care Roundup

Sessions run concurrently

Thursday, August 5
Start End  Session: Topic
720 7:30 Dayl Welcome and Introduction
730 8:30 1 Dlagn(?51s and Management of Urinary
Incontinence
830  9:30 2A Common Perianal, Anal, and Rectal
Problems
9:30 945 Break
9:45 10:45 3A Central Nervous System Infections
10:45 11:45 4A Abnormalities of Head Shape and Size
Diuretic Resistance: When What You
11:45  12:45 SA are Doing Stops Working
12:45 13:15 Lunch
13:15 14:15 6A The BPH Paradigm Shift
14:15 15:15 7A Treatment a{ld Prevention of Urinary
Tract Calculi
15:15 15:30 Break
15:30  16:30 8A Efﬁciacy and Safety of COVID-19
Vaccines
16:30 17:30 9 Sleep Medicine Update 2021
17:30 17:45 First day closing

Presenter

Terry Dunn,
MD, FACOG,
FPMRS

K. Dean Gubler,
DO, MPH,
FACS, FCCM

Marcus Wheeler,
MD

Marcus Wheeler,
MD

Mark D.
Baldwin, DO,
FACOI, FASN

Sarabeth Martin,
MD

Sarabeth Martin,
MD

William Elliott,

MD, PhD

Deb Hoffman,
MD

Session:

Day 1

2B

3B

4B

5B

6B

7B

Topic

Perspectives on Osteopathic Medicine

Osteopathic Diagnosis and Treatment
of Head and Neck Problems

Evaluation of Acute Kidney Injury

Cardiovascular and Renal Protection
with Sodium-Glucose Linked
Transporter Inhibitors or Glucagon-
like Peptide-A1l Agonist

Antibiotic Stewardship for URI and
Sinusitis

Osteopathic Concepts in the
Management of the Female Patient

Health Maintenance in Women's Care
through the Life Span

Presenter

Donald Grewell,
DO, FAAFP

Crystal Martin, DO

Mark D. Baldwin,
DO, FACOI, FASN

William Elliott,
MD, PhD

David ]. Park, DO,
FAAFP, FACOFP

Anita Showalter,
DO, MA,
FACOOG (Dist)

Anita Showalter,
DO, MA,
FACOOG (Dist)



Friday, August 6

Start

7:20

7:30

8:30

9:30

9:45

10:45

11:45

12:45

13:15

14:15

15:15

15:30

16:30

17:30

End

7:30

8:30

9:30

9:45

10:45

11:45

12:45

13:15

14:15

15:15

15:30

16:30

17:30

17:45

Session:

Day 2

2A

3A

4A

5A

6A

7A

8A

Topic
Second day welcome

Recovery following COVID-19:
Complications, Long Haulers, and
Rehab Considerations

Updates in Pulmonary Medicine

Break

Seizures and Epilepsy in Childhood
and Adolescence

Hepatorenal Syndrome

Diagonal Earlobe Creases: A physical
marker of Coronary Heart Disease

Lunch

An Introduction to Exercise
Prescription

Common Consults in Rheumatology

Break

Coordination of Post-operative Pain
Management

The Effects of a Low Carbohydrate
Diet on Obesity and Diabetes
Management in Rural Montana

Conference closing message

Presenter

Bethany Weiler,
MD

Bethany Weiler,
MD

Marcus Wheeler,
MD

Mark D. Baldwin,
DO, FACOI, FASN

William Elliott,
MD, PhD

Benn Wilde, DO,
FAAFP

Sarah Dill, MD

Joshua Krass, DO,
FACOS

Felipe Villa
Martignoni, MD,
PhD

Session:

Day 2

2B

3B

4B

5B

6B

7B

8B

Topic

Ethnicity Matters: The Impact of
COVID-19 on Minority and Rural
Populations

Value-based Care - A Patient Centric
Approach

Chronic Disease Management

Return to Play after COVID-19
Infection

Primary Care Face to Face Evaluation
for CMS DME

Obesity as a Disease: Putting Weight
Bias Aside and Treating the Whole
Patient

Making Sense of US Hypertension
Guidelines in 2021

Presenter

Mark D.
Baldwin, DO,
FACOI, FASN

Jorge Luna,
DO, FACOFP

Jorge Luna,
DO, FACOFP

Karl Reisig,
MD, CAQSM

Patrick Galvas,
DO, PhD

Stephanie
Persondek, DO,
FACOOG

William Elliott,
MD, PhD



