2021 MOMA Primary Care Roundup

Sessions run concurrently

Thursday, August 5

Start	End	Session:	Topic	Presenter	Session:	Topic	Presenter			
7:20	7:30	Day 1	Welcome and Introduction		Day 1					
7:30	8:30	1	Diagnosis and Management of Urinary Incontinence	Terry Dunn, MD, FACOG, FPMRS						
8:30	9:30	2A	Common Perianal, Anal, and Rectal Problems	K. Dean Gubler, DO, MPH, FACS, FCCM	2B	Perspectives on Osteopathic Medicine	Donald Grewell, DO, FAAFP			
9:30	9:45		Break							
9:45	10:45	3A	Central Nervous System Infections	Marcus Wheeler, MD	3B	Osteopathic Diagnosis and Treatment of Head and Neck Problems	Crystal Martin, DO			
10:45	11:45	4A	Abnormalities of Head Shape and Size	Marcus Wheeler, MD	4 B	Evaluation of Acute Kidney Injury	Mark D. Baldwin, DO, FACOI, FASN			
11:45	12:45	5A	Diuretic Resistance: When What You are Doing Stops Working	Mark D. Baldwin, DO, FACOI, FASN	5B	Cardiovascular and Renal Protection with Sodium-Glucose Linked Transporter Inhibitors or Glucagon- like Peptide-A1 Agonist	William Elliott, MD, PhD			
12:45	13:15		Lunch							
13:15	14:15	6A	The BPH Paradigm Shift	Sarabeth Martin, MD	6B	Antibiotic Stewardship for URI and Sinusitis	David J. Park, DO, FAAFP, FACOFP			
14:15	15:15	7A	Treatment and Prevention of Urinary Tract Calculi	Sarabeth Martin, MD	7B	Osteopathic Concepts in the Management of the Female Patient	Anita Showalter, DO, MA, FACOOG (Dist)			
15:15	15:30		Break							
15:30	16:30	8A	Efficacy and Safety of COVID-19 Vaccines	William Elliott, MD, PhD	8B	Health Maintenance in Women's Care through the Life Span	Anita Showalter, DO, MA, FACOOG (Dist)			
16:30	17:30	9	Sleep Medicine Update 2021	Deb Hoffman, MD						
17:30	17:45		First day closing							

Friday, August 6

Start	End	Session:	Topic	Presenter	Session:	Topic	Presenter
7:20	7:30	Day 2	Second day welcome		Day 2		
7:30	8:30	1	Recovery following COVID-19: Complications, Long Haulers, and Rehab Considerations	Bethany Weiler, MD			
8:30	9:30	2A	Updates in Pulmonary Medicine	Bethany Weiler, MD	2B	Ethnicity Matters: The Impact of COVID-19 on Minority and Rural Populations	Mark D. Baldwin, DO, FACOI, FASN
9:30	9:45		Break				
9:45	10:45	3A	Seizures and Epilepsy in Childhood and Adolescence	Marcus Wheeler, MD	3B	Value-based Care - A Patient Centric Approach	Jorge Luna, DO, FACOFP
10:45	11:45	4A	Hepatorenal Syndrome	Mark D. Baldwin, DO, FACOI, FASN	4 B	Chronic Disease Management	Jorge Luna, DO, FACOFP
11:45	12:45	5A	Diagonal Earlobe Creases: A physical marker of Coronary Heart Disease	William Elliott, MD, PhD	5B	Return to Play after COVID-19 Infection	Karl Reisig, MD, CAQSM
12:45	13:15		Lunch				
13:15	14:15	6A	An Introduction to Exercise Prescription	Benn Wilde, DO, FAAFP	6B	Primary Care Face to Face Evaluation for CMS DME	Patrick Galvas, DO, PhD
14:15	15:15	7A	Common Consults in Rheumatology	Sarah Dill, MD	7B	Obesity as a Disease: Putting Weight Bias Aside and Treating the Whole Patient	Stephanie Persondek, DO, FACOOG
15:15	15:30		Break				
15:30	16:30	8A	Coordination of Post-operative Pain Management	Joshua Krass, DO, FACOS	8B	Making Sense of US Hypertension Guidelines in 2021	William Elliott, MD, PhD
16:30	17:30	9	The Effects of a Low Carbohydrate Diet on Obesity and Diabetes Management in Rural Montana	Felipe Villa Martignoni, MD, PhD			
17:30	17:45		Conference closing message				